EXAMINATIONS SCHEDULE

1U.XC.SC.001E

Unit

Examination Committee

The Faculty of Administrative Sciences and Economics / Accounting Department

Midterm Exam for 1st Grade Academic Year

2024/2025

Grade/Class

Course

Course Code

CT

No.of Stud

Class

Date

Time

Lecturer

1st Year

Math For Economics And Business |  BUS-ACC-BAF

BUS 119

160

408

440

442

26-Jan-2025

2:30 PM

Mr. Hamdi Serin

1st Year

Introduction To Business And Management | BUS-ACC- BAF

BUS 103

185

408

440

442

407

412

27-Jan-2025

2:30 PM

Dr. Asadul Hoque

1st Year

Introduction To Information Technology | FASE

IT 103

114

FASE LAB

LAB 406

LAB 208

28-Jan-2025

2:30 PM

Kazm Saeed

1st Year

Business English And Communication Skills1 BUS-ACC-BAF

BUS 109

126

409

408

407

29-Jan-2025

2:30 PM

Mr. Omer Farouk

1st Year

Academic Research And Writing  FASE

BUS 149

122

408

440

30-Jan-2025

2:30 PM

Mr. Omer Farouk

*Note 1: C.T= Z - Main coursesand A,B,C,D,E, are elective courses
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