	EXAMINATIONS SCHEDULE							IU.XC.SC.001E
	Unit Examination Committee							
The Faculty of Administrative Sciences and Economics / Accounting Department							Midterm Exam for 1st Grade Academic Year 2024/2025	
Grade/Class	Course	Course Code	C.T	No.of Stud	Class	Date	Time	Lecturer
					408			
1st Year	Math For Economics And Business I BUS-ACC-BAF	BUS 119	Z	160	440	26-Jan-2025	2:30 PM	Mr. Hamdi Serin
					442			
1st Year	Introduction To Business And Management I BUS-ACC- BAF	BUS 103	z	185	408	27-Jan-2025	2:30 PM	Dr. Asadul Hoque
					440			
					442			
					407			
					412			
1st Year	Introduction To Information Technology I FASE	IT 103	Z		FASE LAB	28-Jan-2025	2:30 PM	Kazm Saeed
				114	LAB 406			
					LAB 208			
1st Year	Business English And Communication Skills I BUS-ACC-BAF	BUS 109	Z	126	409	29-Jan-2025	2:30 PM	Mr. Omer Farouk
					408			
					407			
1st Year	Academic Research And Writing FASE	BUS 149	Z	122	408	- 30-Jan-2025	2:30 PM	Mr. Omer Farouk
				122	440			
*Note 1: C.T = Z	- Main courses and A,B,C,D,E, are elective courses							
Head of Departmental Examination Committee Mr. Kadhim Saeed				Head of Department Dr. Abubakar Karaye				Vice Dean of FASE Mr. Karwan H. Saeed